

[illegible]

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
Name of work - Construction of				
road from RCC pul ke				
Najadik to Kaltharai Gaon.				
Under masonry.				
Agency - Shree Ram Construction				
Vill + P.O. - Kaltharai P.O. - Kachas				
Agreement No - 18/SBD/P.O.-21				
Date of start work - 21.05.20				
Date of work completion - 20.05.21				
1. Providing and fixing working				
bench mark - do - do - all Cont.				

Qty vide item No 1 P-32				
Qty = 1.800 km				
@ Rs 38954.300 / km Rs 70118.00				
2. clearing and grubbing Road				
land - do - do - all Corp.				
Qty vide item No 2 P-32				
Qty = 0.6202 Hec				
@ Rs 57783.793 / Hec Rs 35838.00				
3. Excavation in soil hydraulic				
excavator and tipper - do				
- do - all Corp.				
Qty vide item No 3 P-32				
Qty = 153.00 m ³				
@ Rs 142.75 / m ³ Rs 21841.00				
Continuation				

Clk Rs 127,797.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
4 Construction of embankment with approved materials deposited from road - do - all comp.			BF B	1,27,797 = 00
Qty vide item No 4 P-32				
Qty = 91.26 m ³				
@ Rs 34.013/m ³				Rs 3104 = 00
5 Excavation for road works in soil with hydraulic excavator - do - do - all comp.				
Qty vide item No 5 P-32				
152.10 m ³ @ Rs 88.581/m ³				Rs 13473 = 00

6 Construction of embankment with materials borrowed				
P&S - do - all comp.				
Qty vide item No 6 P-33				
(i) Lead up to 100m = 942.27 m ³				
@ Rs 22.53/m ³				Rs 190838
(ii) Lead up to 100m = 1887.087 m ³				
@ Rs 149.024/m ³				Rs 281220 = 00
7 Construction of Subgrade and Earthen Shoulder - do - all comp.				
Qty vide item No 7 P-33				
Qty = 3429.547 m ³				
@ Rs 204.553/m ³				Rs 701524 = 00

Continuation

c/o Rs 13,17,957 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>8</u> 10 Construction of C.S.B by Well graded materials -do -do -all Comp. Qty vide item No 8 P-33 Qty = 1057.01 m ³ @ Rs 3687.8/m ³ - Rs 3898052=0 1 st providing and laying 100m cross -do -all Comp. Qty vide item No 9 P-33 Qty = 511.31 m ³ @ Rs 5396.609/m ³ - Rs 2759346=0			BF RS 13,		17,957=00

<u>10</u> 15 Construction of unreinforced Cement Concrete m 30 - do -all Comp. Qty vide item No 10 P-34 Qty = 303.00 m ³ @ Rs 8837.527/m ³ - Rs 267771=0 11 30 E/W in excavation for foundation - do -all Comp. Qty vide item No 11 P-34 Qty = 15.662 m ³ @ Rs 332.271/m ³ - Rs 5220=0 12 th Providing m 15 PCC (1:1.5:5) in foundation - do -all Comp. Qty vide item No 12 P-34					
--	--	--	--	--	--

Continuation
Qty = 2.054 m³ @ Rs 758.052/m³ 14703=0

C/O Rs 106730435=0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) Brick masonry work in		812	10	67	3043 = 00
cm (1/4) in head wall do					
do - all Comp.					
Qty vide item No 13 p-34					
Qty = 13.869 m ³					
@ Rs 7398.573/m ³ Rs					102611500
33 Providing and laying R.C.C. NP ₂					
hume pipe - do - all Comp.					
Qty vide item No 17 page 34					
Qty = 7.5 m					
@ Rs 1416.071/m Rs					1062150

15	34	Plastering with cm (1:4)			
		on brick work - do all Comp.			
		Qty vide item No 15 p-35			
		Qty = 38.477 m ²			
		@ Rs 421.40/m ² - Rs			16214500
16	35	Providing 1.5 mm cement			
		putting - do - do - all Comp.			
		Qty vide item No 16 p-35			
		Qty = 9.12 m ² @ Rs 56.477/m ² Rs			515500
17		Providing and applying			
		primer coat with bituminous			
		condition - do - all Comp.			
		Qty vide item No 17 p-35			
		Qty 4923.30 m ² @ Rs 51.935/m ² Rs			255692500

Continuation

c/o Rs 11058696500

Particulars

Details of actual measurement

Contents of area

No.	L	B	D	
18				
13 Providing and applying				
back coat with bituminous				
emulsion - do - all Comp.				
Qty vide item No 18 P-35				
Qty = 49.23.30 m ²				
@ Rs 17.628/m ²				
Rs 867.88 = 00				
19				
14 Providing buying and rolling				
of close graded prime				
surface - do - all Comp.				
Qty vide item No 14 P-35				
Qty = 49.23.30 m ²				

20 @ Rs 270.443/m² — Rs 1331472 = 00

3 Providing and laying of

reinforced cement concrete

hume pipe NPA duct

300 mm dia - do - all Comp.

Qty vide item No 20 P-36

Qty = 52.50 m

@ Rs

1593.44/m

— Rs 83656 = 00

21. 8/F/F

RCC m 15

Kilo meter

local

stone - do - all Comp.

Qty vide item No 21 P-36

(i) Km stone

3 Nos

@ Rs

2805.59 / No

— Rs 8417 = 00

(ii) 200 m stone

7 Nos

@ Rs

752.908 / No

— Rs 5270 = 00

Continuation

c/o Rs 1257429.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
19 Providing and fixing of traffic sign-do-all comp.		BF	Rs	125742.99 = 10
Qty vide item No 22 p-36				
(i) 600mm equilateral and triangle				
20 7 No @ Rs 4117.59 / No - Rs				28823 = 10
(ii) 600mm Circular				
5 No @ Rs 5502.60 / No - Rs				27513 = 60
(iii) 800x600mm rectangular				
7 No @ Rs 7650.99 / No - Rs				53557 = 10
(iv) 600x450mm rectangular				
5 No @ Rs 5360.829 / No - Rs				26804 = 80

23				
24 Providing and applying Road marking in road-do-all comp.				
Qty vide item No 23 p-37				
BT 260.00m ² @ Rs 830.47 / m ² - Rs				215922 = 200
pcc 96.40m ² @ Rs 943.369 / m ² - Rs				90941 = 10
24/24 Planting of trees by the road site-do-all comp.				
Qty vide item No 24 p-39				
Qty = 65 Nos				
@ Rs 904.339 / No - Rs				58782 = 10
25 Providing and fixing logo of emergency information sign board				
do-do-all comp.				
Qty vide item No 25 p-39				
Qty 243 No @ Rs 10948.18 / No - Rs				26575 = 10
25				
26 Providing and fixing logo of emergency information sign board				
do-do-all comp.				
Qty vide item No 26 p-39				
Qty 243 No @ Rs 10948.18 / No - Rs				26575 = 10
27				
28 Providing and fixing logo of emergency information sign board				
do-do-all comp.				
Qty vide item No 28 p-39				
Qty 243 No @ Rs 10948.18 / No - Rs				26575 = 10
29				
30 Providing and fixing logo of emergency information sign board				
do-do-all comp.				
Qty vide item No 30 p-39				
Qty 243 No @ Rs 10948.18 / No - Rs				26575 = 10
31				
32 Providing and fixing logo of emergency information sign board				
do-do-all comp.				
Qty vide item No 32 p-39				
Qty 243 No @ Rs 10948.18 / No - Rs				26575 = 10
33				
34 Providing and fixing logo of emergency information sign board				
do-do-all comp.				
Qty vide item No 34 p-39				
Qty 243 No @ Rs 10948.18 / No - Rs				26575 = 10
35				
36 Providing and fixing logo of emergency information sign board				
do-do-all comp.				
Qty vide item No 36 p-39				
Qty 243 No @ Rs 10948.18 / No - Rs				26575 = 10
37				
38 Providing and fixing logo of emergency information sign board				
do-do-all comp.				
Qty vide item No 38 p-39				
Qty 243 No @ Rs 10948.18 / No - Rs				26575 = 10
39				
40 Providing and fixing logo of emergency information sign board				
do-do-all comp.				
Qty vide item No 40 p-39				
Qty 243 No @ Rs 10948.18 / No - Rs				26575 = 10
41				
42 Providing and fixing logo of emergency information sign board				
do-do-all comp.				
Qty vide item No 42 p-39				
Qty 243 No @ Rs 10948.18 / No - Rs				26575 = 10
43				
44 Providing and fixing logo of emergency information sign board				
do-do-all comp.				
Qty vide item No 44 p-39				
Qty 243 No @ Rs 10948.18 / No - Rs				26575 = 10
45				
46 Providing and fixing logo of emergency information sign board				
do-do-all comp.				
Qty vide item No 46 p-39				
Qty 243 No @ Rs 10948.18 / No - Rs				26575 = 10
47				
48 Providing and fixing logo of emergency information sign board				
do-do-all comp.				
Qty vide item No 48 p-39				
Qty 243 No @ Rs 10948.18 / No - Rs				26575 = 10
49				
50 Providing and fixing logo of emergency information sign board				
do-do-all comp.				
Qty vide item No 50 p-39				
Qty 243 No @ Rs 10948.18 / No - Rs				26575 = 10
51				
52 Providing and fixing logo of emergency information sign board				
do-do-all comp.				
Qty vide item No 52 p-39				
Qty 243 No @ Rs 10948.18 / No - Rs				26575 = 10
53				
54 Providing and fixing logo of emergency information sign board				
do-do-all comp.				
Qty vide item No 54 p-39				
Qty 243 No @ Rs 10948.18 / No - Rs				26575 = 10
55				
56 Providing and fixing logo of emergency information sign board				
do-do-all comp.				
Qty vide item No 56 p-39				
Qty 243 No @ Rs 10948.18 / No - Rs				26575 = 10
57				
58 Providing and fixing logo of emergency information sign board				
do-do-all comp.				
Qty vide item No 58 p-39				
Qty 243 No @ Rs 10948.18 / No - Rs				26575 = 10
59				
60 Providing and fixing logo of emergency information sign board				
do-do-all comp.				
Qty vide item No 60 p-39				
Qty 243 No @ Rs 10948.18 / No - Rs				26575 = 10
61				
62 Providing and fixing logo of emergency information sign board				
do-do-all comp.				
Qty vide item No 62 p-39				
Qty 243 No @ Rs 10948.18 / No - Rs				26575 = 10
63				
64 Providing and fixing logo of emergency information sign board				
do-do-all comp.				
Qty vide item No 64 p-39				
Qty 243 No @ Rs 10948.18 / No - Rs				26575 = 10
65				
66 Providing and fixing logo of emergency information sign board				
do-do-all comp.				
Qty vide item No 66 p-39				
Qty 243 No @ Rs 10948.18 / No - Rs				26575 = 10
67				
68 Providing and fixing logo of emergency information sign board				
do-do-all comp.				
Qty vide item No 68 p-39				
Qty 243 No @ Rs 10948.18 / No - Rs				26575 = 10
69				
70 Providing and fixing logo of emergency information sign board				
do-do-all comp.				
Qty vide item No 70 p-39				
Qty 243 No @ Rs 10948.18 / No - Rs				26575 = 10
71				
72 Providing and fixing logo of emergency information sign board				
do-do-all comp.				
Qty vide item No 72 p-39				
Qty 243 No @ Rs 10948.18 / No - Rs				26575 = 10
73				
74 Providing and fixing logo of emergency information sign board				
do-do-all comp.				
Qty vide item No 74 p-39				
Qty 243 No @ Rs 10948.18 / No - Rs				26575 = 10
75				
76 Providing and fixing logo of emergency information sign board				
do-do-all comp.				
Qty vide item No 76 p-39				
Qty 243 No @ Rs 10948.18 / No - Rs				26575 = 10
77				
78 Providing and fixing logo of emergency information sign board				
do-do-all comp.				
Qty vide item No 78 p-39				
Qty 243 No @ Rs 10948.18 / No - Rs				26575 = 10
79				
80 Providing and fixing logo of emergency information sign board				
do-do-all comp.				
Qty vide item No 80 p-39				
Qty 243 No @ Rs 10948.18 / No - Rs				26575 = 10
81				
82 Providing and fixing logo of emergency information sign board				
do-do-all comp.				
Qty vide item No 82 p-39				
Qty 243 No @ Rs 10948.18 / No - Rs				26575 = 10
83				
84 Providing and fixing logo of emergency information sign board				
do-do-all comp.				
Qty vide item No 84 p-39				
Qty 243 No @ Rs 10948.18 / No - Rs				26575 = 10
85				
86 Providing and fixing logo of emergency information sign board				
do-do-all comp.				
Qty vide item No 86 p-39				
Qty 243 No @ Rs 10948.18 / No - Rs				26575 = 10
87				
88 Providing and fixing logo of emergency information sign board				
do-do-all comp.				
Qty vide item No 88 p-39				
Qty 243 No @ Rs 10948.18 / No - Rs				26575 = 10
89				
90 Providing and fixing logo of emergency information sign board				
do-do-all comp.				
Qty vide item No 90 p-39				
Qty 243 No @ Rs 10948.18 / No - Rs				26575 = 10
91				
92 Providing and fixing logo of emergency information sign board				
do-do-all comp.				
Qty vide item No 92 p-39				
Qty 243 No @ Rs 10948.18 / No - Rs				26575 = 10
93				
94 Providing and fixing logo of emergency information sign board				
do-do-all comp.				
Qty vide item No 94 p-39				
Qty 243 No @ Rs 10948.18 / No - Rs				26575 = 10
95				
96 Providing and fixing logo of emergency information sign board				
do-do-all comp.				
Qty vide item No 96 p-39				
Qty 243 No @ Rs 10948.18 / No - Rs				26575 = 10
97				
98 Providing and fixing logo of emergency information sign board				
do-do-all comp.				
Qty vide item No 98 p-39				
Qty 243 No @ Rs 10948.18 / No - Rs				26575 = 10
99				
100 Providing and fixing logo of emergency information sign board				
do-do-all comp.				
Qty vide item No 100 p-39				
Qty 243 No @ Rs 10948.18 / No - Rs				26575 = 10

Continuation
 54790 = 10
 32875 = 10
 13109486 = 10
 13131381 = 10
 Cio Rs 13109486 = 10
 13131381 = 10